

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2124

By COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES

March 5

1 On page 3 of the printed bill, line 14, delete the boldfaced material and insert “any supplemental
2 nutrition assistance”.

3 In line 17, delete “an”.

4 Delete line 18.

5 In line 19, delete “purchased with the card” and insert “supplemental nutrition assistance” and
6 delete the second “card” and insert “assistance”.

7 In line 27, delete the boldfaced material and insert “supplemental nutrition assistance”.

8 In line 32, delete “on the card”.

9 On page 10, line 8, delete the boldfaced material.

10
